Project Name: Fixture Type:
Fixture Code: Quantities:
SQUIGGLE™ - CONTINUOUS
Page 1 of 11
betacalco.com | +1 416-531-9942 | sales@betacalco.com
© 2024 Beta-Calco Inc. Specifications are subject to change without notice
Sep 7, 2024
SQUIGGLE™ - CONTINUOUS

Approvals
Damp rated.
Ordering Example
To Create an "S Shape" order as follows:
Qty 4 - AX6/J3/K0/F2/D1/L0/C0/W0/U0 (Four curve sections)
Qty 2 - AX22/F2 (End caps)
Qty 3 - AX23 (Connectors)
Qty 1 - AX25/F2 (Power cord)
Each line to be ordered separately
Please note: Add 2 end caps per run and 1 power cord per 10 meter/32.8ft run.
MOUNTING & OPTICS
Suspended Direct Suspended Direct/Indirect RGBW Direct Direct-indirect Declare PoE
SQUIGGLE™ - CONTINUOUS
Page 3 of 11
betacalco.com | +1 416-531-9942 | sales@betacalco.com
© 2024 Beta-Calco Inc. Specifications are subject to change without notice
Sep 7, 2024
HOW TO ORDER
A. SECTIONS (SEE ORDERING EXAMPLE ABOVE)
AX1 Curve 16, 2057 lms AX2 Curve 30, Direct, 4081 lms AX3 Curve 42, Direct, 8167 lms AX4 Curve 48, Direct, 8864 lms
AX5 Curve 54, Direct, 10132 lms AX6 Curve 72, Direct, 10294 lms AX7 Straight 28, Direct, 2660 lms AX27 Straight 36, Direct, 3430 lms
AX8 Straight 47, Direct, 3800 lms AX9 Straight 72, Direct, 6883 lms AX10 Straight 95, Direct, 9154 lms AX11 Curve 30, Direct/Indirect, 73/27
Ratio, 5568 lms
AX12 Curve 42, Direct/Indirect, 66/34
Ratio,12260 lms
AX13 Curve 48, Direct/Indirect, 68/32
Ratio,12983 lms
AX14 Curve 54, Direct/Indirect, 71/29
Ratio,14318 lms
AX15 Curve 72, Direct/Indirect, 71/29
Ratio,14444 lms
AX16 Straight 28, Direct/Indirect, 70/30
Ratio, 3320 lms
AX28 Straight 36, Direct/Indirect, 70/30
Ratio, 4914 lms
AX17 Straight 47, Direct/Indirect, 70/30
Ratio, 5510 lms
AX18 Straight 72, Direct/Indirect, 70/30
Ratio, 9853 lms
AX19 Straight 95, Direct/Indirect, 70/30
Ratio, 13740 lms
AX20 Cross, Direct, 4150 lms AX21 Corner, Direct, 1900 lms AX22 End Cap
AX23 Connector SC ¹ AX24 Connector TC ² AX25 Power feed & canopy SC ¹ AX26 Power feed & canopy TC ²
AX30 RGBW connector SC ¹ AX31 RGBW connector TC ² AX33 RGBW power feed & canopy AX29 RGBW dim. power feed & canopy
TC ²
AX32 RGBW dim. connector TC ²
We highly recommend you supply a drawing to allow us to verify you have quoted correctly.
A drawing will be required at the time of order placement.
Cross and Corner sections (AX20 & AX21 respectively) are direct light only and can be used with both Direct and Direct/Indirect sections.
Corner sections and Curve 16 section cannot be used as stand alone fixtures.
End caps & connectors are complete with cable suspension.
Power feed and canopy:  One feed for every 12m/40' of the circumference.
Recommended minimum suspension length from ceiling:  12" for White LEDs, 24" for Colored LEDs.
¹ SC = Single Circuit
² TC = Twin Circuit
B. CCT/COLOR (DIRECT)
J2 3000K (min 80 CRI) J3 3500K (min 80 CRI) J4 4000K (min 80 CRI) J7 Red
J8 Green J9 Blue J10 RGBW
RGBW:  to calculate wattage, reference IES files.
C. CCT/COLOR (INDIRECT)
K0 Indirect CCT not required K2 3000K (min 80 CRI) K3 3500K (min 80 CRI) K4 4000K (min 80 CRI)
K7 Red K8 Green K9 Blue K10 RGBW
RGBW:  to calculate wattage, reference IES files.
D. FINISH
F1 White F2 Black Metallic Textured F20 Silver Metallic Textured FA25 Gold Metallic - Textured